
st.č. jméno K1a K1b K1c K2a K2b K2c K3a K3b K3c K4a K4b K4c K5a K5b K5c K5d Sk1 Sk2 Sk3 Sk4 Sk5 Sk6 foto celkem

99 Pavel Lukáš 60 40 50 54 0 8 2 60 0 10 30 2 0 2 15 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 -80 263

25 Pavel Macourek 50 20 30 52 10 16 60 60 10 60 30 14 0 30 12 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 -120 354

5 Aleš Martinec 50 30 10 60 30 6 14 60 0 50 30 60 0 30 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -80 357

34 Michal Vlášek 60 30 40 60 10 0 14 60 10 40 30 20 0 24 7 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 -40 380

20 Miloš Krňanský 50 50 60 60 0 2 6 15 10 30 0 4 0 29 14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -100 235

10 Miloš Drahokoupil 60 50 50 60 20 14 46 60 0 60 30 16 0 18 12 15 0 0 0 0 50 50 -40 571

16 Josef Málek 50 35 60 58 30 2 60 60 10 60 30 60 0 38 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -80 480

29 Sláva Douda 60 10 30 44 10 2 6 60 0 50 30 60 0 44 13 0 0 50 0 0 50 0 -40 479

6 Miroslav Nosák 50 0 40 57 10 4 14 60 0 0 30 22 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -80 222

13 Petr Nosák 60 50 60 60 30 2 60 60 10 30 30 56 0 40 17 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -80 490

51 Milan Štědrý 50 30 40 60 10 4 2 60 10 10 30 16 0 18 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 -40 312

37 Miroslav Šonský 60 0 40 44 0 2 60 60 0 20 30 4 0 10 6 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 -120 236

23 Vincenc Patócs 60 50 60 60 40 2 2 60 10 60 30 46 0 7 4 35 0 0 0 0 0 50 -20 556

12 Tomáš Strýček 30 10 20 55 20 2 2 60 0 20 30 32 0 25 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 -100 228

100 Pavel Linda 40 0 0 50 10 2 16 60 0 60 30 16 0 12 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -100 206

rjenista
Text napsaný psacím strojem

rjenista
Text napsaný psacím strojem

rjenista
Text napsaný psacím strojem
                                      Trasa A



st.č. jméno K1a K1b K1c K2a K2b K2c K3a K3b K3c K4a K4b K4c K5a K5b K5c K5d Sk1 Sk2 Sk3 Sk4 Sk5 Sk6 foto celkem

11 Martin Šimon 50 30 60 38 60 10 55 0 16 60 40 50 0 22 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -100 409

22 Jan Macourek 30 30 60 6 60 0 60 20 0 50 10 20 0 20 19 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -120 270

3 Josef Holeček 30 30 4 46 54 0 60 0 22 40 0 10 30 14 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -100 254

30 David Šlechta 40 30 10 10 14 0 60 0 8 50 25 60 0 14 15 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -120 221

8 Pavel Větrovský 30 30 28 4 60 10 57 20 4 60 50 60 0 11 8 35 0 0 0 0 0 50 -40 477

26 Martin Vnuk 60 30 44 54 60 0 60 20 12 60 0 0 0 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -40 374

7 Marcel Svoboda 60 30 4 34 60 0 60 40 18 60 20 30 0 14 12 5 50 50 0 0 0 0 -40 507

21 Ivo Fišer 10 0 36 6 60 0 42 10 0 40 25 60 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 -100 251

27 Pavel Pondělík 40 30 60 6 60 0 51 0 8 60 0 0 0 18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -120 215

18 Martin Kys 50 30 60 6 60 20 54 0 8 40 60 60 0 34 8 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 -80 425

36 Ondřej Kuliš 50 30 60 6 60 0 49 0 2 60 40 40 0 10 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -100 317

38 Zdeněk Buriánek 50 30 60 18 60 10 50 50 2 50 45 60 0 29 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 -80 464

15 Pavel Souček 10 30 48 34 60 10 60 10 13 60 60 60 30 20 6 15 0 0 0 0 50 0 -100 476

rjenista
Text napsaný psacím strojem

rjenista
Text napsaný psacím strojem
TRASA B



pořadí st.č. jméno K1a K1b K1c K2a K2b K2c K3a K3b K3c K4a K4b K4c K5a K5b K5c K5d Sk1 Sk2 Sk3 Sk4 Sk5 Sk6 foto celkem

1 100 Pavel Linda 40 0 0 50 10 2 16 60 0 60 30 16 0 12 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -100 206

2 27 Pavel Pondělík 40 30 60 6 60 0 51 0 8 60 0 0 0 18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -120 215

3 30 David Šlechta 40 30 10 10 14 0 60 0 8 50 25 60 0 14 15 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -120 221

4 6 Miroslav Nosák 50 0 40 57 10 4 14 60 0 0 30 22 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -80 222

5 12 Tomáš Strýček 30 10 20 55 20 2 2 60 0 20 30 32 0 25 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 -100 228

6 20 Miloš Krňanský 50 50 60 60 0 2 6 15 10 30 0 4 0 29 14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -100 235

7 37 Miroslav Šonský 60 0 40 44 0 2 60 60 0 20 30 4 0 10 6 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 -120 236

8 21 Ivo Fišer 10 0 36 6 60 0 42 10 0 40 25 60 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 -100 251

9 3 Josef Holeček 30 30 4 46 54 0 60 0 22 40 0 10 30 14 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -100 254

10 99 Pavel Lukáš 60 40 50 54 0 8 2 60 0 10 30 2 0 2 15 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 -80 263

11 22 Jan Macourek 30 30 60 6 60 0 60 20 0 50 10 20 0 20 19 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -120 270

12 51 Milan Štědrý 50 30 40 60 10 4 2 60 10 10 30 16 0 18 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 -40 312

13 36 Ondřej Kuliš 50 30 60 6 60 0 49 0 2 60 40 40 0 10 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -100 317

14 25 Pavel Macourek 50 20 30 52 10 16 60 60 10 60 30 14 0 30 12 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 -120 354

15 5 Aleš Martinec 50 30 10 60 30 6 14 60 0 50 30 60 0 30 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -80 357

16 26 Martin Vnuk 60 30 44 54 60 0 60 20 12 60 0 0 0 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -40 374

17 34 Michal Vlášek 60 30 40 60 10 0 14 60 10 40 30 20 0 24 7 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 -40 380

18 11 Martin Šimon 50 30 60 38 60 10 55 0 16 60 40 50 0 22 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -100 409

19 18 Martin Kys 50 30 60 6 60 20 54 0 8 40 60 60 0 34 8 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 -80 425

20 38 Zdeněk Buriánek 50 30 60 18 60 10 50 50 2 50 45 60 0 29 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 -80 464

21 15 Pavel Souček 10 30 48 34 60 10 60 10 13 60 60 60 30 20 6 15 0 0 0 0 50 0 -100 476

22 8 Pavel Větrovský 30 30 28 4 60 10 57 20 4 60 50 60 0 11 8 35 0 0 0 0 0 50 -40 477

23 29 Sláva Douda 60 10 30 44 10 2 6 60 0 50 30 60 0 44 13 0 0 50 0 0 50 0 -40 479

24 16 Josef Málek 50 35 60 58 30 2 60 60 10 60 30 60 0 38 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -80 480

25 13 Petr Nosák 60 50 60 60 30 2 60 60 10 30 30 56 0 40 17 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -80 490

26 7 Marcel Svoboda 60 30 4 34 60 0 60 40 18 60 20 30 0 14 12 5 50 50 0 0 0 0 -40 507

27 23 Vincenc Patócs 60 50 60 60 40 2 2 60 10 60 30 46 0 7 4 35 0 0 0 0 0 50 -20 556

28 10 Miloš Drahokoupil 60 50 50 60 20 14 46 60 0 60 30 16 0 18 12 15 0 0 0 0 50 50 -40 571

rjenista
Text napsaný psacím strojem
Komplet A,B



st.č. jméno K1a K1b K1c K2a K2b K2c K3a K3b K3c K4a K4b K4c K5a K5b K5c K5d Sk1 Sk2 Sk3 Sk4 Sk5 Sk6 foto celkem

17 Miroslav Jucha 60 10 40 54 10 0 6 60 0 60 0 56 0 30 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -120 279

40 Petr Křemenák 60 60 60 60 20 12 46 60 20 20 30 26 0 60 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -60 486

9 Petr Bielik 40 45 20 50 0 2 38 60 0 50 30 46 0 58 2 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 -40 426

19 Pavel Firýt 60 30 0 60 0 0 14 60 20 20 30 26 0 16 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -120 231

rjenista
Text napsaný psacím strojem
Youngtimer A



st.č. jméno K1a K1b K1c K2a K2b K2c K3a K3b K3c K4a K4b K4c K5a K5b K5c K5d Sk1 Sk2 Sk3 Sk4 Sk5 Sk6 foto celkem

31 Martin Havelka 60 30 60 32 60 10 47 20 8 60 55 50 0 30 16 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 -60 503

39 Otakar Kroutil 20 30 60 18 60 10 57 30 4 60 45 0 0 60 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 -60 424

33 Karel Srbecký 30 30 60 2 35 10 54 0 2 60 60 60 0 34 15 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -60 397

32 Oldřich Smola 40 30 16 34 60 10 88 30 2 50 50 60 0 28 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -60 454

2 Pavel Nonner 50 30 60 2 40 0 60 0 2 50 0 10 30 6 3 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 -80 298

28 Ota Hrneček 20 30 60 10 60 0 60 10 12 60 35 40 0 19 7 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 -60 388

rjenista
Text napsaný psacím strojem
Youngtimer B



Kategorie nad rok výroby 1980

Pořadí st.č. jméno K1a K1b K1c K2a K2b K2c K3a K3b K3c K4a K4b K4c K5a K5b K5c K5d Sk1 Sk2 Sk3 Sk4 Sk5 Sk6 foto celkem

1 19 Pavel Firýt 60 30 0 60 0 0 14 60 20 20 30 26 0 16 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -120 231

2 17 Miroslav Jucha 60 10 40 54 10 0 6 60 0 60 0 56 0 30 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -120 279

3 2 Pavel Nonner 50 30 60 2 40 0 60 0 2 50 0 10 30 6 3 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 -80 298

4 28 Ota Hrneček 20 30 60 10 60 0 60 10 12 60 35 40 0 19 7 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 -60 388

5 33 Karel Srbecký 30 30 60 2 35 10 54 0 2 60 60 60 0 34 15 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -60 397

6 39 Otakar Kroutil 20 30 60 18 60 10 57 30 4 60 45 0 0 60 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 -60 424

7 9 Petr Bielik 40 45 20 50 0 2 38 60 0 50 30 46 0 58 2 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 -40 426

8 32 Oldřich Smola 40 30 16 34 60 10 88 30 2 50 50 60 0 28 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -60 454

9 40 Petr Křemenák 60 60 60 60 20 12 46 60 20 20 30 26 0 60 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -60 486

10 31 Martin Havelka 60 30 60 32 60 10 47 20 8 60 55 50 0 30 16 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 -60 503

rjenista
Text napsaný psacím strojem
Young timer komplet A,B
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